4 .—- - :.T.;..-!'!L U3, NUCLY AR # (ULATORY Su " us310M | Douk.rs i 1
" ‘“‘tv‘ -.‘ ™ g a - J B ¥ "
fa _S0-33/365
w MRG DISTRIBUTION (o PART 50 DOCKET MATERIAL e taind ey i
1 -~
o s e B —— - i A4
p f RO UATL OF DOCLU T F MY
Arkansas Power & Light Company 4/29/77
Little Rock, Arkansas DAYE RECEIVED
i Donald A. Rueter - £13/71

(P TTE LIMOTORIZED FRoP l TWPUT FORa UMD R OF QO IE
|

Korciniac MricLasueino : | § SEERIERS
| Fleorv | | | S1enED

{ DESCRIPTION | ENCLOSURE

:
i Mr. Jerome Saltzman

e e e

b
[ 1 iy

l B R G R N T R T A i T cn s noene ALM’\M'E&”V e

2
O
-3
-
r

0 48 bl

(1-P)H(2-?)

% | THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS
| POOR QUALITY PAGES

| Pl wrg:  Arkansas Units 1 & 2 ‘
| RJL |
| RN 1 ST T S
, B s g s st 8, £ B SO PSRN TAON - = . I s L
] |
TBEGESES. SN n U W g TP g = bl == e I .
el S i it e e i s o -i SR L SRR T Tt e, s
s R T E L S Nl . R el e I e S T S
e L e T s e | i RO s i
e R g O A e S T Y St L it L
5 2 - ; a R
i L_ - ' N L o
St AL e R e et e T et =, S, AP+ el | SN
Tt
e
b A _ S =N RS e = e I !
, [ I L 1 R e T T AN ek 2 e
G e T I e i ot I “““ e T T T RN T
S N O —— e e i PIEESIEISIN) STV (RN ey — b St S e R e
- T TN S L) 15 AR Ny | R e e e B oot DR RCy S
ot I R SSRGS AN T M PURSR SOSLENR A e g}
s U ST PSS B { |
! L PRSI R  VIG TRt T S I el S L)
T TR DS o i KT'—* AT e N N T TR e g R it Bl e L RN | ot I
i1 SRS S S T sy S PN e ey
H . - mm——— e e - ———— S———— e ———. S ———————i et St e o e . At i . < S . i i .= | e . . i it . ———
} ] ! I ! ; l —I
- e — .,-,-._‘ SIS SETEEENmm—————. | - S ety A t— iy ————" sl ——— o c— o — -—
| o m | |

T._T__! ——
|
|
i l
]
|
i
=
|
!
! ! 4
R
i
'
|
i
|
1
|
e e
|
o
I
!
i
|
|
|
|
|
+
'
|
|
|
|
!
{
|
|
)
|

e
; ‘_ A L ~!-; T , .._’_ | ee—ingss e
i e 0 e SAROEAMI €4 SRS e |

¥ “ 3 i. ! Lk A i 4
e o et L 11~ Wi



o I Figa ¥
HELPING BUILD ARKANSAS Re‘_’.“‘awq

ARKANSAS POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
PO BOX 381 LITTLE BOCK ARKANSAS 72203 + (S01) 377 - 4000

April 29, 1977

047-2 ,‘
: 2
Mr. Jerome Saltzman, Chief k: 4
Antitrust § Indemnity Group S o) ﬁ‘ ‘2 -
Nuclear Reactor Regulation N ¥
Washington, D. C. 20555 Jf,
Subject: Arkansas Nuclear One-Units 1 § 2

Docket Nos. 50-313 § 50-368

License No. DPR-51

Indemnity Agreement No. B-65

(File: 0220, 2-0220)
Gentlemen:

As requested in your letter of April 19, 1977, please find attached a
signed copy of Amendment No. 4 to the Indemnity Agreement No. B-65.

Sincerely,

IR VEE

Donald A. Rueter
Manager, Licensing

DAR:DGM:ay

Attachment

MEMBER MIDOLE SOUTH UTILITIES SYSTEM

TAX PAYING INVESTOR OWNED @
~ /.



UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 205885

Taant

Docket Nos. 50-313
50-368

AMENDMENT TO INDEMNITY AGREEMENT NO. B-65

AMENDMENT NO. 4

Effective , Indemnity Agreement ho. B-65, between
Arkansas Power & Light Company, and the Atomic Energy Commission, dated
November 8, 1972, as amended, is hereby further amended as follows:

The amount "$125,000,000" is deleted wherever it
appears and the amount "$140,000,000" is substituted therefor.

The amount "$96,875,000" is deleted wherever it appears and
the amount "$108,500,000" is substituted therefor.

The amount "$28,125,000" is deleted wherever it appears and
the amount "$31,500,000" is substituted therefor.

Item 2a of the Attachment to the indemnity agreement is deleted in its
entirety and the following substituted therefor:

Item 2 - Amount of financial protection

a. $1,000,000 (From 12:01 a.m., November 8, 1972,
12 midnight, May 20, 1974,
inclusive)

$110,000,000 (From 12:01 a.m., May 21, 1974, to
12 midnight March 20, 1975,

inclusive)
$125,000,000 (From 12:01 a.m., March 21, 1975, to
12 midnight, ,

inclusive)



$140,000,000 (From 12:01 a.m., a1 w77 )
FOR THE UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Jerome Saltzman, Chief
Antitrust & Indemnity Group
Nuclear Reactor Regulition

Accepted April 29, s 1977

By x ' /—-— // ’ /l’.',’ z"‘ ;
ARKANSAS POWER & LIGHT CﬁﬁEANY




